:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10320259

Nov 03, 2024 - 20:57 (UTC)

In epoch 322,508 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 72564 - 0.019551715 ETH®
48.29 USD

2 72565 - 0.019531668 ETH®
48.24 USD

3 72566 - 0.019541967 ETH&
48.26 USD

4 72567 - 0.019530956 ETH®
48.24 USD

S 72568 - 0.019560060 ETH®
48.31 USD

6 72569 - 0.019525164 ETH®
48.22 USD

7 72570 - 0.019562942 ETH®
48.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10320259
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/322508
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72564
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72565
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72566
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72567
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72568
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72569
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72570

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

72575

72576

72578

72579

Validator Id

1583375

Amount

0.019551231
48.29 USD

0.019517619
48.20 USD

0.019540479
48.26 USD

0.019522661
48.22 USD

0.019564670
48.32 USD

0.019571802
48.34 USD

0.019524086
48.22 USD

0.019560517
48.31 USD

0.019559913
48.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.045482733

112.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72571
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72572
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72573
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72574
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72575
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72576
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72577
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72578
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/72579
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1583375

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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